UNI ON RAM LLI ES- PERWEZ CENTRAL

(01520)

Geneent

Snel h.

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
JAUMOTTE M CHEL

HOK SAPI N

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
M LHOUX CHRI STI AN

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
GCODFRI AUX SI MON
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER

M LHOUX CHRI STI AN
SAPI N

SAPI N

SAPI N

SAPI N

SAPI N

SAPI N

SAPI N

SAPI N

SAPI N
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
DEFRESNES FRANCO SE- G
JAUMOTTE M CHEL

HOK SAPI N

JAUMOTTE M CHEL

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
HOK SAPI N

M LHOUX CHRI STI AN
HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk
Amat eurs: 14 LACHER:

AD | G Afstand LD Ri ng JR Best at

EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at
9 1 224515 BE 112564021 08.51450
3 2 215106 BE 113374320 08. 51046
5 2 221732 BE 106118222 08. 55070
20 1 223950 BE 620828821 08.57510
9 4 2 BE 113529820 09. 01540
9 7 3 BE 105679019 09. 05320
9 2 4 BE 113531320 09. 07050
9 5 5 BE 112561621 09. 07360
7 3 223874 BE 108909918 09. 07290
9 3 6 BE 112562121 09. 08280
6 2 223474 BE 106212222 09. 07560
3 1 221580 BE 113152620 09. 07300
6 1 2 BE 115523521 09. 09400
7 1 2 BE 108910018 09.10120
20 14 2 BE 113353721 09.10220
20 10 3 BE 112646020 09. 10430
20 5 4 BE 414289022 09.11080
20 20 5 BE 113356421 09. 11130
20 13 6 BE 414287622 09.11170
20 15 7 BE 106181622 09. 11210
20 9 8 BE 414289322 09.11230
20 18 9 BE 413577221 09.11270
20 8 10 BE 413576121 09. 11340
4 4 224025 BE 106269822 09. 11370
15 7 222265 BE 114217322 09. 10514
5 3 2 BE 113174520 09. 11100
20 6 11 BE 112640820 09. 12580
5 5 3 BE 106118922 09. 12340
9 9 7 BE 106312822 09. 15580
4 2 2 BE 106129222 09. 15480
20 17 12 BE 106181922 09. 16060
77 3 BE 112526421 09. 17260
20 7 13 BE 112644120 09. 17340
20 3 14 BE 413578421 09. 17360
3 1 2 BE 105568022 09.12216
4 1 3 BE 105570319 09. 17520
4 3 4 BE 105570919 09.18410
Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(01520)

Geneent

Snel h.
Vi tesse

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI'N
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
MARTI N M CHAEL
DECELLE ROBERT
HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

GODFRI AUX SI MON
BECQUEVORT CEOFFREY
DECELLE ROBERT

I NCOURT
NI L- SAl
NI L- SAl
I NCOURT
| NCOURT
MALEVES
OPPREBA
NI L- SAl

Geneent

AD | G Afstand LD Ring JR Best at
EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at
11 8 223950 BE 105895423 09. 06570
11 3 2 BE 206784623 09. 09190
11 1 3 BE 105890223 09. 09200
3 3 223474 BE 104392723 09. 09520
11 4 4 BE 105895723 09. 11090
11 2 5 BE 105897123 09. 11150
11 6 6 BE 105892823 09. 11210
3 2 2 BE 105755323 09. 11230
9 6 212811 BE 105915923 09. 08270
4 3 214293 BE 105727023 09. 09230
11 7 7 BE 105891123 09. 16060
11 5 8 BE 105890523 09. 17280
3 1 221580 BE 105930823 09. 16500
3 1 223156 BE 105906023 09. 19030
4 4 2 BE 105725723 09. 14120
Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk
VI EUX- YEARL Amat eur s: 14 LACHER
AD | G Afstand LD Ring JR Best at
EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at

Snel h.
Vi tesse

1
2
3

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
JAUMOTTE M CHEL

9 1 224515
4 2 215106
9 2 221732

BE 112564021 08. 51450
BE 113374320 08. 51046
BE 106118222 08. 55070

2009. 0828
1936. 5543
1926. 1503



HOK SAPI N

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
HOK SAPI N

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
M LHOUX CHRI STI AN

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
GCDFRI AUX SI MON

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI'N

LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER

M LHOUX CHRI STI AN
HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI' N
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
DEFRESNES FRANCO SE- G
JAUMOTTE M CHEL

HOK SAPI N

JAUMOTTE M CHEL
MARTI N M CHAEL
DECELLE ROBERT

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

M LHOUX CHRI STI AN
HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
GCDFRI AUX SI MON
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
BECQUEVCORT GEOFFREY

I NCOURT
BOSSUT-

BOSSUT-

BOSSUT-

I NCOURT
BOSSUT-

GREZ- DO
BOSSUT-

I NCOURT
MALEVES
| NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
| NCOURT
GREZ- DO
I NCOURT
| NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
| NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
| NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
| NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
THOREMB
THORENVB
I NCOURT
THOREMB
NI L- SAl

NI L- SAl

BOSSUT-
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
GREZ- DO
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
CORROY-
I NCOURT
MALEVES
I NCOURT
OPPREBA

NN ==
QWPArOWNRFRORLRPRPORPNWWOIONN AR

N NN
NOINONONOOOITOWNN P>

(=Y
o

rOhRPPFP®W

223950

GNP WN

223874

(o]

223474
221580

OCO~NOUINWNP_W

224025
4
222265
2

17

3
212811
214293
7

2

18

19

20

3

21

22

2

3

2

4
223156

620828821
113529820
105679019
113531320
105895423
112561621
108909918
112562121
106212222
113152620
206784623
105890223
115523521
104392723
108910018
113353721
112646020
414289022
105895723
113356421
105897123
414287622
106181622
105892823
414289322
413577221
413576121
106269822
105755323
114217322
113174520
112640820
106118922
105915923
105727023
106312822
106129222
106181922
105891123
105890523
112526421
112644120
413578421
105568022
105570319
105930823
105570919
105906023

| G Af st and
MQ Di st anc

Naam
Nom

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
JAUMOTTE M CHEL

HOK SAPI'N

LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
GCODFRI AUX SI MON
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI'N
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
DEFRESNES FRANCO SE- G
JAUMOTTE M CHEL

HOK SAPI N

JAUMOTTE M CHEL
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

CGeneent

B RPRN PR
WOOUIWOUIORRRLNRENN

|
N~NNOIOWN ™

215106
221732
223950
223474
221580

OCO~NOUITRWNN

10
224025
222265

11

12
13

Ri ng JR
Bague AN

113374320
106118222
620828821
106212222
113152620
115523521
113353721
112646020
414289022
113356421
414287622
106181622
414289322
413577221
413576121
106269822
114217322
113174520
112640820
106118922
106129222
106181922
112644120

Best at

Snel h.



24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

HOK SAPI N I NCOURT
MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN | NCOURT
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN | NCOURT
DEFRESNES FRANCO SE- G THOREMB
BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY  OPPREBA
DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAl
DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAl
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER I NCOURT

N

=
oOhhbhoOUIAP_WO

4

2
223156
214293

=
APRPWFROOWREFLW

413578421
105568022
105570319
105570919
105547719
113162820
113127920
112866921
105592019

Deerlijk

(01520)

Snel h.
Vit esse

Naam CGeneent
Nom Local it
HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
LETELLI ER CLI VI ER | NCOURT
HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
LETELLI ER CLI VI ER | NCOURT
MARTI N M CHAEL NI L- SAI
DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SA
HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES

Snel h.

NANTEUI L( CHEVREVI LLE 06-07-24 132
Naam CGeneent
Nom Local it
MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
JAUMOTTE M CHEL THORENMB
HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
LETELLI ER CLI VI ER | NCOURT
GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
LETELLI ER CLI VI ER | NCOURT
LETELLI ER CLI VI ER | NCOURT
HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN | NCOURT
LETELLI ER CLI VI ER | NCOURT
DEFRESNES FRANCO SE- G THOREMB
JAUMOTTE M CHEL THORENMB
HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
JAUMOTTE M CHEL THORENMB
MARTI N M CHAEL NI L- SAIl
DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SA
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN | NCOURT
HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN | NCOURT
GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN | NCOURT

AD | G Afstand LD Ring JR Best at
EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at
11 8 223950 BE 105895423 09. 06570
11 3 2 BE 206784623 09. 09190
11 1 3 BE 105890223 09. 09200
3 3 223474 BE 104392723 09. 09520
11 4 4 BE 105895723 09.11090
11 2 5 BE 105897123 09. 11150
11 6 6 BE 105892823 09.11210
3 2 2 BE 105755323 09. 11230
9 6 212811 BE 105915923 09. 08270
4 3 214293 BE 105727023 09. 09230
11 7 7 BE 105891123 09. 16060
11 5 8 BE 105890523 09. 17280
3 1 221580 BE 105930823 09. 16500
Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk
VI EUX- YEARL Amat eur s: 12 LACHER
AD | G Afstand LD Ri ng JR Best at
EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at
4 2 215106 BE 113374320 08.51046
9 2 221732 BE 106118222 08. 55070
31 1 223950 BE 620828821 08.57510
31 28 2 BE 105895423 09. 06570
9 2 223474 BE 106212222 09. 07560
6 1 221580 BE 113152620 09. 07300
31 6 3 BE 206784623 09. 09190
31 4 4 BE 105890223 09. 09200
9 1 2 BE 115523521 09. 09400
9 8 3 BE 104392723 09. 09520
31 17 5 BE 113353721 09. 10220
31 13 6 BE 112646020 09.10430
31 8 7 BE 414289022 09.11080
31 24 8 BE 105895723 09. 11090
31 23 9 BE 113356421 09.11130
31 5 10 BE 105897123 09. 11150
31 16 11 BE 414287622 09.11170
31 18 12 BE 106181622 09. 11210
31 26 13 BE 105892823 09. 11210
31 12 14 BE 414289322 09.11230
31 21 15 BE 413577221 09. 11270
31 11 16 BE 413576121 09. 11340
4 4 224025 BE 106269822 09. 11370
9 7 4 BE 105755323 09.11230
15 7 222265 BE 114217322 09. 10514
9 3 2 BE 113174520 09.11100
31 9 17 BE 112640820 09. 12580
9 5 3 BE 106118922 09. 12340
11 8 212811 BE 105915923 09. 08270
8 7 214293 BE 105727023 09. 09230
4 2 2 BE 106129222 09. 15480
31 20 18 BE 106181922 09. 16060
31 27 19 BE 105891123 09. 16060
31 25 20 BE 105890523 09. 17280
31 10 21 BE 112644120 09. 17340
31 3 22 BE 413578421 09. 17360
4 1 2 BE 105568022 09.12216
4 1 3 BE 105570319 09. 17520
6 4 2 BE 105930823 09. 16500
4 3 4 BE 105570919 09. 18410



41 BECQUEVORT GECFFREY

OPPREBA

42 DEFRESNES FRANCO SE- G THOREMB

43

44 BECQUEVORT GECFFREY

DECELLE ROBERT

NI L- SAl
OPPREBA

11 4 223156 BE 105906023 09. 19030
2 BE 105547719 09. 18334
2 BE 105725723 09. 14120
2 BE 113162820 09. 19530

15 15

1604. 8616
1604. 1451
1596. 8182
1595. 3008

AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
HOK SAPI N

DEW LDE W LLY
BOLLEN ERI C

DEW LDE WLLY

DEW LDE W LLY
BOLLEN ERI C
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
DEW LDE W LLY

DEW LDE WLLY
GCODFRI AUX SI MON
BOLLEN ERI C
RENQUET- VAN BEVER
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
LEROY FRERES

SAPI N

SAPI N

SAPI N

SAPI N

SAPI N

SAPI N

SAPI N

SAPI N

SAPI N

VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
DEFRESNES FRANCO SE- G

BOLLEN ERI C
JAUMOTTE M CHEL

SI MONS YVES

HOK SAPI N

CANS | VO

ZARZECKI NMAREK
MATERNE RENAUD
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
CANS | VO

RENQUET- VAN BEVER
RENQUET- VAN BEVER
LEROY FRERES

VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN

HOK SAPI' N

BOLLEN ERI C
LEROY FRERES
BOLLEN ERI C

DEW LDE WLLY
BOLLEN ERI C

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

MARI T CHRI STOPHE

VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN

MALEVE- CHARLOT
ZARZECKI MAREK
CANS | VO
CANS | VO
MALEVE- CHARLOT

Geneent

CORROY-
THOREMB
I NCOURT
SAI NT-R
HCEGAAR
SAI NT- R
SAI NT-R
HCOEGAAR
I NCOURT
SAI NT- R
SAI NT- R
MALEVES
HOEGAAR
Pl ETRAI

I NCOURT
RACOUR

I NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
THORENVB
HOEGAAR
THOREMB
OVERW N
I NCOURT
LAAR

L1 NCENT
JANDRAI

THOREMB
LAAR

Pl ETRAI

Pl ETRAI

RACOUR

| NCOURT
I NCOURT
HOEGAAR
RACOUR

HCEGAAR
SAI NT- R
HOEGAAR
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
CORROY-
I NCOURT
SAI NT-J
L1 NCENT

GO OOWOOOOWOHOOOWOOUTW

=N = NNNNNNNDNN
PARONIIOUIRAROOOOOOOOO
=
(o]

=

N

ArRAPPWOOCOOOUIOORAGIOOR~OI

215106
221732
223950
231986
235793
2
3
2
223474
4
5
221580
3
231704
2
238652

OCO~NOUITRWN

10
224025
222265

4
2
241146

11
240976
236794
231146

B
NBWNOWNRAWNODWUIINNNWNNW

23285

JR
AN

Ri ng Best at

Bague

113374320 08.
106118222 08.
620828821 08.
105975319 09.
205970722 09.
112831820 09.
113376121 09.
200361019 09.
106212222 09.
113375821 09.
105686422 09.
113152620 09.
207228721 09.
113533622 09.
115523521 09.
101890522 09.
113353721 09.
112646020 09.
414289022 09.
113356421 09.
414287622 09.
106181622 09.
414289322 09.
413577221 009.
413576121 09.
106269822 09.
114217322 09.
205970622 09.
113174520 09.
204540222 09.
112640820 09.
207091121 09.
100100622 09.
112642721 009.
106118922 09.
207093221 09.
113530422 09.
112599321 09.
104319420 09.
106129222 09.
106181922 09.
207230321 09.
101895922 09.
205970522 09.
105684122 09.
200362019 09.
112644120 09.
413578421 009.
105568022 09.
105570319 09.
112926720 09.
104409720 09.
207660822 09.
207659322 09.
112927920 09.

Snel h.

Ceneent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc

I NCOURT 11 8 223950

1
2
3

HOK SAPI N
HOK SAPI N
HOK SAPI N

I NCOURT
| NCOURT

11 3
11 1

2
3

LD
PA

BE
BE
BE

JR Best at
AN Const at

Ri ng
Bague
105895423 09. 06570

206784623 09. 09190
105890223 09. 09200

Snel h.
Vi tesse

1764. 0803
1731. 7953
1731. 5722



THI Rl ON ROBERT
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
VANGCOETSENHOVEN LUC
HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI'N
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
THI Rl ON ROBERT
THI Rl ON ROBERT

SI MONS YVES

DEW LDE W LLY

DEW LDE W LLY

DEW LDE WLLY

SI MONS YVES

SI MONS  YVES
MARTI N M CHAEL
DECELLE ROBERT

SI MONS  YVES

HOK SAPI N

THI Rl ON ROBERT
THI Rl ON ROBERT
PETRE FREDY
RENQUET- VAN BEVER
HOK SAPI N

Pl ERQUET PHI LI PPE
GCDFRI AUX SI MON
Pl ERQUET PHI LI PPE
BECQUEVORT CEOFFREY
DECELLE ROBERT

NEERHEY
| NCOURT
WAL SHOU
I NCOURT
| NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
NEERHEY
NEERHEY
OVERW N
SAI NT- R
SAI NT-R
SAI NT- R
OVERW N
OVERW N
NI L- SAl
NI L- SAl
OVERW N
I NCOURT
NEERHEY
NEERHEY
OPHEYLI
Pl ETRAI
I NCOURT
WAASMON
MALEVES
WAASMON
OPPREBA
NI L- SAl

238439
223474
239959

e
WRRRPRP WO

214293
4
7
4
5
236664
231704
8
239477
221580
2
223156

ARPNRPRPUORPRPONNOWONOINWONENNONDRFRWW
w

|
PWPRPWRARRPNOOORL,NPRPONNOOOO OO

105506723
104392723
205837623
105895723
105897123
105892823
105755323
105503123
105509023
205276223
105635423
105576623
105575523
205277123
205274623
105915923
105727023
105615823
105891123
105503723
105507923
105539323
105742523
105890523
205869923
105930823
205839523
105906023
105725723

Best at

Geneent

AD | G Afstand
EN MQ Di stanc

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
HOK SAPI N

DEW LDE W LLY
BOLLEN ERI C

DEW LDE W LLY

DEW LDE W LLY

HOK SAPI N

BOLLEN ERI C
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
DEW LDE W LLY

DEW LDE W LLY
GODFRI AUX SI MON
HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

BOLLEN ERI C
THI Rl ON ROBERT
RENQUET- VAN BEVER
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
LEROY FRERES
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
HOK SAPI N
VANGOETSENHOVEN LUC
SAPI N

SAPI N

SAPI N

SAPI N

SAPI N

SAPI N

SAPI N

SAPI N

SAPI N

SAPI N

SAPI N

VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN

LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
THI Rl ON ROBERT

DEFRESNES FRANCO SE- G

TH Rl ON ROBERT
BOLLEN ERI C
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
SI MONS YVES

CORROY-
THORENMB
I NCOURT
SAI NT- R
HOEGAAR
SAI NT- R
SAI NT-R
I NCOURT
HOEGAAR
I NCOURT
SAI NT- R
SAI NT- R
MALEVES
I NCOURT
| NCOURT
HCEGAAR
NEERHEY
Pl ETRAI

I NCOURT
RACOUR

| NCOURT
I NCOURT
WAL SHOU
| NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
| NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
| NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
| NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
NEERHEY
THORENB
NEERHEY
HCOEGAAR
THOREMB
OVERW N

4 2 215106
9 2 221732
31 1 223950
12 4 231986
9 6 235793
12 2 2
12 5 3
31 28 2
9 2 2
9 2 223474
12 1 4
12 3 5
6 1 221580
31 6 3
31 4 4
9 5 3
8 3 238439
11 7 231704
9 1 2
5 5 238652
9 8 3
31 17 5
4 4 239959
31 13 6
31 8 7
31 24 8
31 23 9
31 5 10
31 16 11
31 18 12
31 26 13
31 12 14
31 21 15
31 11 16
4 4 224025
9 7 4
8 2 2
15 7 222265
8 4 3
9 8 4
9 3 2
9 2 241146

113374320
106118222
620828821
105975319
205970722
112831820
113376121
105895423
200361019
106212222
113375821
105686422
113152620
206784623
105890223
207228721
105506723
113533622
115523521
101890522
104392723
113353721
205837623
112646020
414289022
105895723
113356421
105897123
414287622
106181622
105892823
414289322
413577221
413576121
106269822
105755323
105503123
114217322
105509023
205970622
113174520
205276223

1716.
1713.
1707.
1707.
1706.
1706.
1705.
1704.
1704.
1704.
1703.
1702.
1702.
1700.
1699.
1698.
1694.
1692.
1690.
1689.



SI MONS YVES

HOK SAPI N

CANS | VO

ZARZECKI MAREK
DEW LDE W LLY
DEW LDE WLLY
MATERNE RENAUD
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
DEW LDE W LLY
CANS | VO

SI MONS YVES

SI MONS  YVES
MARTI N M CHAEL
DECELLE ROBERT
RENQUET- VAN BEVER
RENQUET- VAN BEVER
LEROY FRERES
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
SI MONS YVES

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI'N

BOLLEN ERI C

LEROY FRERES
BOLLEN ERI C

DEW LDE WLLY
TH Rl ON ROBERT
THI Rl ON ROBERT
PETRE FREDY
RENQUET- VAN BEVER
BOLLEN ERI C

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
Pl ERQUET PHI LI PPE
MALEVE- CHARLOT
ZARZECKI MAREK
CANS | VO

CANS | VO

GODFRI AUX SI MON
MALEVE- CHARLOT
VANGOETSENHOVEN LUC
CANS | VO
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN

OVERW N
| NCOURT
LAAR

L1 NCENT
SAI NT- R
SAI NT- R
JANDRAI
THOREMB
SAI NT- R
LAAR

OVERW N
OVERW N
NI L- SAl
NI L- SAl
Pl ETRAI
Pl ETRAI
RACOUR
I NCOURT
OVERW N
| NCOURT
I NCOURT
HOEGAAR
RACOUR
HCEGAAR
SAI NT- R
NEERHEY
NEERHEY
OPHEYLI
Pl ETRAI
HCEGAAR
I NCOURT
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231146
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239477
232850

204540222
112640820
207091121
100100622
105635423
105576623
112642721
106118922
105575523
207093221
205277123
205274623
105915923
105727023
113530422
112599321
104319420
106129222
105615823
106181922
105891123
207230321
101895922
205970522
105684122
105503723
105507923
105539323
105742523
200362019
105890523
112644120
413578421
105568022
105570319
205869923
112926720
104409720
207660822
207659322
105930823
112927920
105759422
207658222
105570919



